
A

A

∅6,5

∅3

∅4

∅6

6 8 11

60

A-A
SCALE 4:1

1 2 3 4 5 6

D

C

B

A

654321

A

B

C

D

TITLE

10-3-2014-RC D6,5
LAST UPDATED
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UNITS

mm
SHEET
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SIZE
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TC shankB91-C150-V


